
1 / 2

VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 5th round, Match #37

Friday, 05.09.2025, 16:00, , Horodenka. 32°C. Spectators: 750

«Probiy» Horodenka

1 : 2

«Nyva» Ternopil

25 Kovalenko Maksym
22 Havryliuk Nazar
3 Bilyi I.
16 Huk Ihor
31 Borysevych Roman (C)
15 Kharuk Ruslan
17 Volynets Danylo
30 Felipovych Vladyslav
6
7
10 Orynchak Bohdan

Substitutes
24 Pitsan Ivan
1
5 Savchyn Volodymyr
90 Babanin Vladyslav
19 Dmytruk Ivan
8 Dryhan Bohdan
23
9 Pylypchuk Danylo
77 Palahniuk Vasyl
26 Holodryha Roman
11 Sondei Ivan

Coach
Kovaliuk Volodymyr

34 Olkhovyi Illia
97 Mykhailiv Yurii
4 Demydenko Andrii
10 Palamarchuk Ivan
11 Mykhalchuk Milan
44 Davydov Serhii
6 Tlumak Yurii
77 Haladei Dmytro
91 Rezepov Denys
33 Mysyk Marian (C)
45 Napuda Valentyn

Substitutes
23 Sharun Volodymyr
1
7 Mudryi Maksym
21 Hereha Oleksandr
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
9 Bei Andrii
18 Posievkin Radion
90
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
24

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Assistant 1:
Vdovina Oleksandra
Assistant 2:
Holiiak Iryna
4th Official:
Debenko Igor
Referee Observer:
Valenko Andrii
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 5th round, Match #37
Friday, 05.09.2025, 16:00, , Horodenka. 32°C. Spectators: 750

«Probiy» Horodenka 1 : 2 «Nyva» Ternopil
10' 91 Rezepov Denys

45' 33 Mysyk Marian

30 Felipovych Vladyslav 45+4'

45+4' 91 Rezepov Denys

25 Kovalenko Maksym
1 46'

17 Volynets Danylo
8 Dryhan Bohdan 46'

6 
11 Sondei Ivan 46'

3 Bilyi I. 52'

11 Sondei Ivan 60'

10 Orynchak Bohdan 61'

15 Kharuk Ruslan
77 Palahniuk Vasyl 62'

69' 91 Rezepov Denys
18 Posievkin Radion

69' 45 Napuda Valentyn
9 Bei Andrii

76' 44 Davydov Serhii
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii

76' 77 Haladei Dmytro
90 

30 Felipovych Vladyslav
19 Dmytruk Ivan 79'

10 Orynchak Bohdan 86'

86' 33 Mysyk Marian

89' 33 Mysyk Marian
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian

90+2' 90 

90+3' 90 

90+4' 34 Olkhovyi Illia
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